

F

SLP(C)No. 3147 OF 2004
ITEM No.26

Court No. 4

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3147/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/06/2003 in LPA 610/02
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

MAHESHWAR RAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date: 26.7.2004 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr.Ravi Nande,Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma,adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Ajay Majithia,adv.

Mr.Shekhar K.Sinha,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated the matter is adjourned for four weeks.o

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER